

Lunder Singh & ors. Vs. State of HP & Ors.

Cr.MMO No.658 of 2022

26.12.2022 Present: Mr. M.L. Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioners.
M/s Sumesh Raj and Dinesh Thakur, Additional
Advocates General, for respondent No.1-State.

Mr. Jeevan Lal Sharma, Advocate, for
respondents No.2 to 7.

At the request of learned counsel for the
petitioners, list next week before the appropriate Bench.

December 26, 2022
(VH)

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge