

Luder Singh & others Vs. State of HP & Ors.

Cr. MMO No.658 of 2022

26.07.2023 Present: Mr. M.L. Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioners.
Mr. J.K. Sharma, Additional Advocate General
for respondent No.1/State.
Mr. Jeevan Lal Sharma, Advocate, for
respondents No.2 to 7.

As per report of the learned Mediator dated
17.07.2023, the mediation proceedings have failed.

Learned Additional Advocate General for
respondent No.1 and the learned counsel for respondents
No.2 to 7 pray for and are granted three weeks' time to file
reply.

List on **31.08.2023**.

July 26, 2023
(VH)

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge