

Luder Singh & ors. Versus State of Himachal Pradesh & ors.

Cr.MMO No.658 of 2022

04.04.2024 Present: Ms. Meghna Kashana, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Ajit Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Jiwan Lal Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No.2 to 7.

As jointly prayed for, list on

17.05.2024.

April 04, 2024
(Shivender)

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge