

Ludar Singh Vs. State of HP & Ors.

Cr. MMO No.658 of 2022

26.12.2024 Present: Mr. M.L. Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Tejasvi Sharma, Mohinder Zharaick and
H.S. Rawat, Addl. Advocates General with Mr.
Rohit Sharma, Dy. Advocate General, for
respondent No.1/State.

Mr. Bhupinder Singh Ahuja, Advocate, vice Mr.
Ajay Thakur, Advocate, for respondents No.2 to
7

List the matter on **19.03.2025**.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

26th December, 2024
(Gaurav Rawat)