

Ludar Singh Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

Cr. MMO No.658 of 2022

19.03.2025

Present: Mr. Arsh Chauhan, Advocate vice Mr. M.L. Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner.

Ms. Ranjana Patial, Deputy Advocate General, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Abhishek Banta, Advocate vice Mr. Ajay Thakur, Advocate for respondents No.2 to 7.

List after six weeks.

March 19, 2025
(Gaurav Thakur)

(Virender Singh)
Judge