

03.08.2026 Present: Ms. Niyati Thakur, Dy. AG for respondent-State.

As per order dated 29.05.2026 passed by Hon'ble Court,
report of Local Commissioner has not been received as yet. Let the same
be awaited for further period of two weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

03.08.2026 *(Shalini)*